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DATE: 04/15/2020          DOCKET FILE REPORT---LA TRANSITION CENTER FOR WOMEN       HEARING 
DATE: 03/18/2020

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  FORD, KENNETH P                00578422 W/M 01/21/1971 FDC  20200305| R
  OUA      MOD     03   01/07/2020
     11F0981    ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS                          20200318
     17F0438    SIMPLE BURGLARY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  FREEMAN, JANA                  00710705 W/F 12/25/1995 EJD  20191223| R
  JEF      JPD     03   01/27/2020
     161294     SCHEDULE II                                     20200318
     161294     SCHEDULE II
     526898     SCHEDULE I
     526898     SCHEDULE IV
     176443     SIMPLE BURGLARY                ATT
     176443     CONTRABAND
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  GILBERT, DUSTY                 00525389 W/M 05/11/1981 MOD  20200314| R
  OUA      MOD     02
     17F0565    SCHEDULE II                                     20200318
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  MOORE, TIMOTHY D               00455942 W/M 01/11/1982 CCC  20190909| R
  OUA      MOD     03   02/21/2020
                                                                20200318
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  SMITH, KEITH                   00746048 B/M 11/07/1987 RVP  20200206| R
  EBR      BRD     01   03/06/2020
     12180326   SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20200318
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
DATE: 04/15/2020          DOCKET FILE REPORT---LA TRANSITION CENTER FOR WOMEN         HEARING 
DATE: 03/18/2020

PAGE:  2                                  DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06  STEVENS, KEVIN                 00706043 W/M 02/20/1979 CCC  DISCBD  | R
  TAN      AMD     01
     803484     SCHEDULE II                                     20200318
     1001108    ILL-POSS OF STOLEN FIREARM
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     1203201    SIMPLE BURGLARY
     1501829    SCHEDULE II
     1501829    SCHEDULE II
     1501829    SCHEDULE IV
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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